Position:

City of Reno Board & Commission Roster

Effective Date:

January 1, 2025

City Staff Liaison:

Michelle Fournier
775-334-2042
fournierm@reno.gov

Council Representative:

Meghan Ebert

Reno City Planning Commission

Name: Term Start: Term End: Term Numbetr: Phone Number: Email:
Ward 1 Appointee Silvia Villanueva July 1, 2021 June 30, 2025 1st Term 775-326-8863 VillanuevaS@reno.gov
Ward 2 Appointee Kerry Rohrmeier August 1, 2023 June 30, 2027 1st Term 510-993-4034 Rohrmeierk@reno.gov
Ward 3 Appointee Manny Becerra August 1, 2023 June 30, 2027 1st Term 775-527-9831 BecerraM@reno.gov
Ward 4 Appointee Christina Del Villar August 1, 2024 June 30, 2028 1st Term 650-799-8623 delvillarc@reno.gov
Ward 5 Appointee 1.D. Drakulich March 1, 2021 June 30, 2025 1st Term 775-326-8861 Drakulich)@reno.gov
Ward 6 Appointee David Giacomin January 1, 2025 June 30, 2029 1st Term 651-497-8220 GiacominD@reno.gov
Mayor Appointee Alex Velto August 1, 2023 June 30, 2027 2nd Term 909-908-8503 VeltoA@reno.gov






